

1st Year maintenance.

67

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work:- main ⁿ of Road from					
PN-65 Road me Badri					
Pahni Ke Ghar se Virondra					
Sahni Ke Ghar tak.					
N/Agency:- Suresh Ray.					
Agg. No:- 18/330/2019-20					
D.O.S:- 31-12-2019					
A.D.O.C:- 28.05.2022					

Date of measurement -

(1)	Restoration of road				
	Cuts-do-do-6/1				
	8x	7.0x	0.80x	0.30	13.44m ³
	6x	9.0x	0.90x	0.30	14.58m ³
	10x	8.0x	0.60x	0.30	14.40m ³
	8x	7.0x	0.80x	0.30	13.44m ³
	7x	9.0x	0.70x	0.30	13.23m ³
	9x	8.0x	0.80x	0.30	17.28m ³
					Qty:- 86.37m ³

(2)	main ⁿ of earthen				
	Shoulder-do-do-6/1				
	9x	7.0x	0.80	=	50.40m ²
	8x	8.0x	0.60	=	38.40m ²
	9x	9.0x	0.90	=	72.90m ²
					Qty 161.70m ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134		Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.		
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>						
(1)	Restoration of main					
cuts - do - do - E/I						
TMB page (67/1) Qty 86.37m ³						
@ Rs	380.58/m ³ — RS = 32871.00					
(2)	main of earthen					
shoulder - do - do - E/I						
TMB page (67/2) Qty 487.69m ²						
@ Rs	58.60/m ² — RS = 28579.00					
(3)	main of bitumen					
mix seal - do - do - E/I						
TMB page (68/3) Qty 90.40m ²						
@ Rs	252.62/m ² — RS = 10206.00					
(4)	main of Hume pipe					
Culvert - do - do - E/I						
TMB page (68/4) Qty 8.10 No.						
@ Rs	1117.00/each — RS = 8936.00					
(5)	main of slab type					
Culvert - do - do - E/I						
TMB page (68/5) Qty 6.10 No.						
@ Rs	2309.03/each — RS = 13854.00					
(6)	main of 200mm 8km					
stone - do - do - E/I						
TMB page (68/6) Qty 1.95km						
@ Rs	735.27/km — RS = 1434.00					
					RS = 9588.00	
(less 10% below RS (-)					9588.00	

Continuation

RS = 86292.00

JEF
 10/10/23
 JE